HATMAKERS Keyffnsdf

SOUP

Cream of Mushroom = £5.50
Infused with milk and fresh cream served with

freshly baked garlic bread

Cream of Vegetables = £5.50

Cream of Vegetables with carrot, onion,
potatoes & celery

STARTER

Chicken Strips £8.50
Breadcrumb coated chicken strips,
served with chips and salad

Chicken Kebab £8.50

Grilled chicken cubes with tomatoes, onion
and peppers

Crispy Calamari £8.50
Flour dusted calamari, with tartar sauce
and paprika

Mixed Olives with Parmesan = £6.50
Green, black, red olives with cubes of
parmesan

Steak Kebab £12.50
Steak cubes with tomatoes, onion and
peppers

Prawn Cocktail £9.99
Served with Mary Rose sauce, baby jem lettuce

SALADS

Eggplant Salad = £10.99
Mashed egg plant with baked pepper in brine &
focaccia

Caesar Salad £7.50
Romaine lettuce, anchovies, croutons, cherry,

tomato, olives and Caesar dressing

+Add grilled chicken breast £3.00
Greek Salad = £7.50

Cucumber, tomatoes, onion, olives and feta cheese

BURGERS

Vegan Jackfruit Burger £9.50 =

Served with vegan garlic mayonnaise, baby jem lettuce
and tomato in a warm brioche bun with fries, onion ring
and watercress salad

Grilled Chicken Breast Burger £11.50

Served with sriracha mayonnaise, baby jem lettuce,

beef tomato, mature cheddar, tomato relish, mayonnaise
and gherkin in warm brioche bun with fries, onion ring
and watercress salad

British Beef Burger £12.50

Tomato, baby jem lettuce and mature cheddar cheese
served in a warm brioche bun with fries, onion ring and
watercress salad

+Add Bacon £3

PIZZA

Meat Lover Pizza

Salami, chicken strips, bacon and pepperoni
Pizza Margherita =

Mozzarella, fresh basil and tomato sauce

Pizza Quattro Formaggi =
Mozzarella, brie, parmesan, blue cheese

MAINS

Chicken Breast with Grilled Vegetables
Grilled chicken breast with mix of vegetables
Duck Breast

Duck breast, sweet mashed potato and orange red
wine juice

Fish and Chips

Cod fish fillet coated with batter and deep fried,
served with chips, salad and tartar sauce
Penne Arrabiata

With a spicy tomato sauce

+Add Chicken Strips

Pan Fried Salmon Fillet with Broccoli
Served with mustard cream sauce

Risotto With Sea Food

Risotto served with King prawns and shells

Viennese Schnitzel

Panko-coated chicken breast served with chunky
chips and mixed salad

100z Sirloin Steak

Served with creamed mash potato and mushroom
wine sauce or peppercorn sauce

100z Rib Eye Steak

Served with creamed mash potato and mushroom
wine sauce or peppercorn sauce

SIDES

Buttered Leaf Spinach
Tender Stem Broccoli
Buttered Garden Peas
Chunky Chips

Creamed Mash Potato

Roast Baby Potato

Sides of Seasonal Vegetables

Note: Please be aware that our food may contain or come in contact with common allergens such as dairy,
egg, soyabean, tree nuts, peanuts, shelfish or wheat. Please ask the staff before you place any order.

£11.99

£11.95

£11.99

£14.50

£16.00

£12.50

£9.50

£3.00
£16.50

£18.50

£14.99

£22.50

£24.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00



