

SOUP

5001	
Cream of Mushroom Infused with milk and fresh cream served with freshly baked garlic bread	£5.50
Cream of Vegetables 🗉	£5.50
Cream of Vegetables with carrot, onion, potatoes & celery	
STARTER	
Chicken Strips	£8.50
Breadcrumb coated chicken strips, served with chips and salad	
Chicken Kebab Grilled chicken cubes with tomatoes, onion and peppers	£8.50
Crispy Calamari Flour dusted calamari, with tartar sauce and paprika	£8.50
Mixed Olives with Parmesan Green, black, red olives with cubes of parmesan	£6.50
Steak Kebab Steak cubes with tomatoes, onion and peppers	£12.50
Prawn Cocktail Served with Mary Rose sauce, baby jem lettuce	£9.99
SALADS	
Eggplant Salad Mashed egg plant with baked pepper in brine &	£10.99
focaccia	
Caesar Salad Romaine lettuce, anchovies, croutons, cherry,	£7.50
tomato, olives and Caesar dressing	
+Add grilled chicken breast	£3.00
Greek Salad Cucumber, tomatoes, onion, olives and feta cheese	£7.50

BURGERS

Vegan Jackfruit Burger £9.50 🗉

Served with vegan garlic mayonnaise, baby jem lettuce and tomato in a warm brioche bun with fries, onion ring and watercress salad

Grilled Chicken Breast Burger £11.50

Served with sriracha mayonnaise, baby jem lettuce, beef tomato, mature cheddar, tomato relish, mayonnaise and gherkin in warm brioche bun with fries, onion ring and watercress salad

British Beef Burger £12.50

Tomato, baby jem lettuce and mature cheddar cheese served in a warm brioche bun with fries, onion ring and watercress salad +Add Bacon £3

PIZZA

Meat Lover Pizza	£11.99
Salami, chicken strips, bacon and pepperoni	
Pizza Margherita 🗉	£11.95
Mozzarella, fresh basil and tomato sauce	
Pizza Quattro Formaggi 🗉	£11.99
Mozzarella, brie, parmesan, blue cheese	

MAINS

Chicken Breast with Grilled Vegetables	£14.50
Grilled chicken breast with mix of vegetables	
Duck Breast	£16.00
Duck breast, sweet mashed potato and orange red	
wine juice	
Fish and Chips	£12.50
Cod fish fillet coated with batter and deep fried,	
served with chips, salad and tartar sauce	
Penne Arrabiata	£9.50
With a spicy tomato sauce	
+Add Chicken Strips	£3.00
Pan Fried Salmon Fillet with Broccoli	£16.50
Served with mustard cream sauce	
Risotto With Sea Food	£18.50
Risotto served with King prawns and shells	
Viennese Schnitzel	£14.99
Panko-coated chicken breast served with chunky	
chips and mixed salad	
10oz Sirloin Steak	£22.50
Served with creamed mash potato and mushroom	
wine sauce or peppercorn sauce	
10oz Rib Eye Steak	£24.50
Served with creamed mash potato and mushroom	
wine sauce or peppercorn sauce	

SIDES

Buttered Leaf Spinach	£3.00
Tender Stem Broccoli	£3.00
Buttered Garden Peas	£3.00
Chunky Chips	£3.00
Creamed Mash Potato	£3.00
Roast Baby Potato	£3.00
Sides of Seasonal Vegetables	£3.00

Note: Please be aware that our food may contain or come in contact with common allergens such as dairy, egg, soyabean, tree nuts, peanuts, shelfish or wheat. Please ask the staff before you place any order.